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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

24 Tuesday 3-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

35 Thursday 5-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

60 Thursday 12-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS

73 Sunday 15-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

108 Thursday 19-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

129 Monday 23-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

145 Thursday 26-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

158 Sunday 29-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

195 Thursday 2-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

216 Sunday 5-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

236 Thursday 9-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

265 Sunday 12-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

291 Saturday 18-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

313 Thursday 23-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

335 Tuesday 28-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

376 Sunday 3-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

382 Tuesday 5-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

416 Sunday 10-Dec 8:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

438 Wednesday 13-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

468 Sunday 17-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

480 Wednesday 20-Dec 9:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

505 Wednesday 3-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

527 Sunday 7-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

552 Tuesday 9-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

583 Sunday 14-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS

609 Thursday 18-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

640 Sunday 21-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

654 Wednesday 24-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

671 Friday 26-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

692 Sunday 28-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

712 Wednesday 31-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

743 Sunday 4-Feb 8:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS WINGS

751 Monday 5-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

793 Tuesday 13-Feb 9:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

816 Saturday 17-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

826 Sunday 18-Feb 7:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS BOWSER

867 Thursday 29-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

891 Sunday 3-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS

917 Thursday 7-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

949 Sunday 10-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

968 Wednesday 13-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

983 Saturday 16-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

1028 Thursday 21-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

1050 Sunday 24-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HABS

1063 Tuesday 26-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

RR009 Tuesday 2-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

RR031 Thursday 4-Apr 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

RR055 Sunday 7-Apr 7:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS RANGERS

RR073 Tuesday 9-Apr 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

RR105 Friday 12-Apr 8:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS


